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PERFORMANCE BOATS S.A. de C.V.

Antonio Dovali Jaime #75 PB

Lomas de Santa Fe, Alvaro Obregon
Ciudad de México CP:01219
www.performance.com.mx

2024 Sea Ray 270 SDO
25/07/2024

STOCK ORDER 2699844

New Boat Information
Make: Sea Ray Year: 2024
Model: 270 SDO Length: 27'2" /8.3 m
Hull Material: Fiberglass Propulsion: Outboard
Engine Serian No.: 3B448336 Hull ID: SERV1843L324
Engine: 250HP MERCURY VERADO OUTBOARD "BLACK"
Fuel: Gasoline Trans. ID:
Gelcoat: White

Pictures for reference only

Approval and Payment(s)
Owners Signature Date

25/07/2024

STOCK ORDER 2699844

Stock 2699844

Not actual boat - Reference Only
Sales Price

PRECIO BASE
Accessories/Options
250HP MERCURY VERADO OUTBOARD "BLACK"
HULL SIDE COLOR HULL - WHITE
COCKPIT COLOR - STONE
PREMIER STEREO UPGRADE (SPKR/SUBWOOFER/AMP)
DIGITAL DASH W/SMARTCRAFT CONNECT (SGL 12")
ANCHOR, STAINLESS STEEL

WINDLASS- ROPE / CHAIN W/ GALVANIZED ANCHOR
BLACK-WATERSPORTS TOWER W/ BIMINI

COCKPIT COVER W/ TONNEAU COVER

HYDRAULIC TRIM TABS

ON BOARD BATTERY CHARGER - 120V/60 TO 12V
VACUUM FLUSH HEAD W/HOLDING TANK

MACERATOR WITH SEACOCK INTERLOCK SYSTEM

FLAG POLE & BASE, U.S. FLAG

PORT FORWARDING & DOCUMENTATION FEES

TRAILER - GALVANIZED W/ BUNK & 2nd AXLE DISC BRAKES

HULL SIDE COLOR - WHITE
COCKPITT COLOR - STONE

SUB TOTAL
INLAND FREIGHT USA
INLAND FREIGHT CANCUN
CUSTOM FEES
DELIVERY SERVICE
CORP & REG
TOTAL A PAGAR
PROFORMA VALIDA POR 5 DiAS
PRECIOS EN DOLARES AMERICANOS

LAS FECHAS DE PRODUCCION Y ENTREGA SON ESTIMADAS Y PODRAN VARIAR

R RV Y Y RV SRV Y S NV SV SV SRV 7S

139,050.00

STD

STD

N/C
3,995.00
6,465.00
1,140.00

4,125.00
11,370.00
1,570.00
1,035.00
465.00
2,735.00
1,850.00
425.00
145.00
12,225.00

186,595.00
4,305.00
8,520.00
2,000.00
2,250.00
3,075.00

206,745.00
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